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

Adv. Sub: GREER ESTATES

# Gar/Cpt/Assgn: 2/ /

Gr Rent:

Internet Remarks: Spacious all brick rambler on 5 acres!! Main lvl offers hardwood floors, LR w/ fireplace & separate DR. Fully functioning 

kitchen. Fin walkout basement. Being sold "AS IS" condition. Email lister for bank addendum & disclosures. Renovate,"pop the top", existing 

house or "raze & rebuild." Shared driveway, please do not bother owners at 908! This house is the small rambler on right side of driveway

Directions: Downtown McLean, West Old Dominion, Left on Peacock Station Road, go right at cluster of mailboxes onto private road. 908-A is a 

shared driveway. Small brick colonial on right side of shared driveway.

7805 HORATIO ST, MC LEAN, VA 22102-2733 MLS#: FX7267811

DOMM/DOMP: 7/7

Style: Colonial
Yr Blt: 1967

BR: 5 FB: 3 HB: 1 Basement: Yes, Daylight, Full, Outside Entrance

Water Front/View/Access: //
List. Date: 02-Mar-2010

Type: Detached
Model: 

Const: Brick

Listing Co: Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.

Own: Fee Simple, Sale

HOA: 

Total Taxes: $9,009

Acre: 0.39

Park: Drvwy/Off Str, Garage

Dock Conveys: 

List Price: $975,000

ADC Map: XXX

Total Fin SF: 0#Lvls: 3 #Fpls: 3

Vacation: No

C/C:

Close Price: $992,500Close Date: 29-Mar-2010Cont Date: 09-Mar-2010 Subsidy $100
Status: SOLD

Heat/Cool/Wtr/Swr: Forced Air/Natural Gas/Central A/C/Electric/Public/Public Sewer

Adv. Sub: MC LEAN HAMLET

# Gar/Cpt/Assgn: 2/ /

Gr Rent:

Internet Remarks: *Largest model in McLean Hamlet!  Beautiful 5BR, 3.5BA on quiet cul-de-sac boasts large eat-in stainless steel & granite 

kit, family room w/built-ins, lower level rec rm w/dry bar, 3 wood-burning fireplaces, architectural millwork, master BR suite, rear-load garage, 

gardens & more! Priority membership to McLean Hamlet Swim & Tennis Club!

Directions: RTE 123 TO LEWINSVILLE RD, LEFT ELSINORE, RIGHT BIRNAM WOOD, LEFT OBERON WAY, LEFT CAPULET, RIGHT HORATIO

Copyright (c) 2010 Metropolitan Regional Information Systems, Inc.

Information is believed to be accurate, but should not be relied upon without verification.

     Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.
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Company: Keller Williams Realty
Office: (703) 636-7300 Fax: (703) 636-7301

Home: (703) 403-8225
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